Poly/Riverside
2022-23

Water Polo, Boys - All
Overall Record: 3-0-0

League Record: 0-0-0

ely

g

Date Day Start Location Opponent/Title
08/23/2022 Tuesday 04:00PM Away King, Martin Luther
08/23/2022 Tuesday 05:00PM Away King, Martin Luther
08/23/2022 Tuesday 06:00PM Away King, Martin Luther
08/25/2022 Thursday 03:30PM Home Yucaipa
08/25/2022 Thursday 04:30PM Home Yucaipa
08/31/2022 Wednesday 03:15PM Away Murrieta Mesa
08/31/2022 Wednesday 04:15PM Away Murrieta Mesa
09/01/2022 Thursday 03:15PM Away Los Osos
09/01/2022 Thursday 04:15PM Away Los Osos
09/07/2022 Wednesday 03:15PM Away Roosevelt, Eleanor
09/07/2022 Wednesday 04:15PM Away Roosevelt, Eleanor
09/09/2022 Friday 02:00PM Home TBA
09/09/2022 Friday 02:00PM Home TBA
09/10/2022 Saturday 08:00AM Home TBA
09/10/2022 Saturday 08:00AM Home TBA
09/13/2022 Tuesday 04:00PM Away Northwood High School
09/15/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Murrieta Valley
09/20/2022 Tuesday 03:45PM Away Beaumont
09/20/2022 Tuesday 04:45PM Away Beaumont
09/22/2022 Thursday 03:00PM Away TBA
09/23/2022 Friday 03:00PM Away TBA
09/23/2022 Friday 08:00PM Away TBA
09/24/2022 Saturday 03:00AM Away TBA
09/24/2022 Saturday 08:00AM Away TBA
09/27/2022 Tuesday 03:15PM Away Servite
09/27/2022 Tuesday 04:15PM Away Servite
09/27/2022 Tuesday 05:15PM Away Servite
10/06/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Away Temescal Canyon
10/06/2022 Thursday 05:00PM Away Temescal Canyon
10/11/2022 Tuesday 04:00PM Home Heritage

5450 Victoria Avenue
92506
(951) 788 7203

Level Result
VR W (16-7)
JV W (10-4)
FR W (7-6)
VR
JV
VR
JV
VR
JV

VR

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
JV
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
FR
VR
JV
VR
JV
VR



Date
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/24/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Start
04:00PM
05:00PM
04:00PM
05:00PM
03:00PM
03:00PM
03:00PM
03:00PM
03:00PM
03:00PM
03:00PM
03:15PM
04:30PM
05:15PM

Location
Home
Home
Away
Away

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Away
Away
Away

Opponent/Title
Valley View
Valley View

Elsinore
Elsinore
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Damien
Damien

Damien

Level
VR
JV
VR
JV
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
FR
VR
JV

Result



