Poly/Riverside

2022-23

Water Polo, Boys - All Overall Record: 3-0-0 League Record: 0-0-0



5450 Victoria Avenue 92506 (951) 788 7203

Date	Day	Start	Location	Opponent/Title	Level	Result
08/23/2022	Tuesday	04:00PM	Away	King, Martin Luther	VR	W (16-7
08/23/2022	Tuesday	05:00PM	Away	King, Martin Luther	JV	W (10-4
08/23/2022	Tuesday	06:00PM	Away	King, Martin Luther	FR	W (7-6)
08/25/2022	Thursday	03:30PM	Home	Yucaipa	VR	
08/25/2022	Thursday	04:30PM	Home	Yucaipa	JV	
08/31/2022	Wednesday	03:15PM	Away	Murrieta Mesa	VR	
08/31/2022	Wednesday	04:15PM	Away	Murrieta Mesa	JV	
09/01/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Away	Los Osos	VR	
09/01/2022	Thursday	04:15PM	Away	Los Osos	JV	
09/07/2022	Wednesday	03:15PM	Away	Roosevelt, Eleanor	VR	
09/07/2022	Wednesday	04:15PM	Away	Roosevelt, Eleanor	JV	
09/09/2022	Friday	02:00PM	Home	TBA	VR	
09/09/2022	Friday	02:00PM	Home	TBA	VR	
09/10/2022	Saturday	08:00AM	Home	TBA	VR	
09/10/2022	Saturday	08:00AM	Home	TBA	VR	
09/13/2022	Tuesday	04:00PM	Away	Northwood High School	VR	
09/15/2022	Thursday	04:00PM	Home	Murrieta Valley	VR	
09/20/2022	Tuesday	03:45PM	Away	Beaumont	VR	
09/20/2022	Tuesday	04:45PM	Away	Beaumont	JV	
09/22/2022	Thursday	03:00PM	Away	TBA	VR	
09/23/2022	Friday	03:00PM	Away	TBA	VR	
09/23/2022	Friday	08:00PM	Away	TBA	VR	
09/24/2022	Saturday	03:00AM	Away	TBA	VR	
09/24/2022	Saturday	08:00AM	Away	TBA	VR	
09/27/2022	Tuesday	03:15PM	Away	Servite	FR	
09/27/2022	Tuesday	04:15PM	Away	Servite	VR	
09/27/2022	Tuesday	05:15PM	Away	Servite	JV	
10/06/2022	Thursday	04:00PM	Away	Temescal Canyon	VR	
10/06/2022	Thursday	05:00PM	Away	Temescal Canyon	JV	
10/11/2022	Tuesday	04:00PM	Home	Heritage	VR	

Date	Day	Start	Location	Opponent/Title	Level	Result
10/18/2022	Tuesday	04:00PM	Home	Valley View	VR	
10/18/2022	Tuesday	05:00PM	Home	Valley View	JV	
10/20/2022	Thursday	04:00PM	Away	Elsinore	VR	
10/20/2022	Thursday	05:00PM	Away	Elsinore	JV	
10/21/2022	Friday	03:00PM	Neutral	TBA	VR	
10/21/2022	Friday	03:00PM	Neutral	ТВА	VR	
10/22/2022	Saturday	03:00PM	Neutral	TBA	VR	
10/22/2022	Saturday	03:00PM	Neutral	TBA	VR	
10/22/2022	Saturday	03:00PM	Neutral	ТВА	VR	
10/24/2022	Monday	03:00PM	Neutral	TBA	VR	
10/26/2022	Wednesday	03:00PM	Neutral	ТВА	VR	
10/27/2022	Thursday	03:15PM	Away	Damien	FR	
10/27/2022	Thursday	04:30PM	Away	Damien	VR	
10/27/2022	Thursday	05:15PM	Away	Damien	JV	